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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:46

Mês: Novembro/2015

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

06/11/2015 317255 RESGATE 15.000,00 C 15.121,44 C

06/11/2015 112119 PG LUZ/GAS 3.245,81 D 11.875,63 C

06/11/2015 113779 PAG FONE 201,44 D 11.674,19 C

06/11/2015 114149 PAG FONE 115,99 D 11.558,20 C

06/11/2015 109138 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 7.815,20 C

06/11/2015 113304 ENVIO TED 2.940,50 D 4.874,70 C

06/11/2015 114044 ENVIO TED 1.428,20 D 3.446,50 C

06/11/2015 242570 TEV MESM T 1.776,94 D 1.669,56 C

06/11/2015 243633 TEV MESM T 900,00 D 769,56 C

06/11/2015 249047 TEV MESM T 621,90 D 147,66 C

12/11/2015 247384 RESGATE 12.590,00 C 12.737,66 C

12/11/2015 148583 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 12.680,66 C

12/11/2015 149067 PG PREFEIT 8.016,92 D 4.663,74 C

12/11/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 3.882,53 D 781,21 C

12/11/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 749,75 D 31,46 C

13/11/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 30,14 C

23/11/2015 428484 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 299.969,86 D

23/11/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 30,14 C

25/11/2015 359392 RESGATE 240.000,00 C 240.030,14 C

25/11/2015 634382 PAG FONE 1.817,66 D 238.212,48 C

25/11/2015 634992 PAG FONE 1.249,21 D 236.963,27 C

25/11/2015 635239 PAG AGUA 343,96 D 236.619,31 C

25/11/2015 635434 PG LUZ/GAS 4.313,24 D 232.306,07 C

25/11/2015 910572 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 232.133,08 C

25/11/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 231.139,87 D 993,21 C

26/11/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 947,67 C
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30/11/2015 261648 RESGATE 726.748,67 C 727.696,34 C

30/11/2015 000001 CRED TED 116.666,66 C 844.363,00 C

30/11/2015 028820 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 844.161,82 C

30/11/2015 028866 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 843.759,47 C

30/11/2015 028916 DOC ELET E 2.201,19 D 841.558,28 C

30/11/2015 028964 DOC ELET E 1.131,43 D 840.426,85 C

30/11/2015 029045 DOC ELET E 1.826,75 D 838.600,10 C

30/11/2015 029251 DOC ELET E 286,15 D 838.313,95 C

30/11/2015 029286 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 838.166,87 C

30/11/2015 029455 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 837.929,40 C

30/11/2015 201371 PAG BOLETO 382,48 D 837.546,92 C

30/11/2015 202487 PAG BOLETO 94,08 D 837.452,84 C

30/11/2015 235870 PAG BOLETO 94,00 D 837.358,84 C

30/11/2015 262757 PG ORG GOV 82.013,36 D 755.345,48 C

30/11/2015 274643 PG PREFEIT 30.223,99 D 725.121,49 C

30/11/2015 000001 DEB.AUTOR. 15.799,89 D 709.321,60 C

30/11/2015 111199 ENVIO TED 23.156,12 D 686.165,48 C

30/11/2015 112506 ENVIO TED 904,70 D 685.260,78 C

30/11/2015 284061 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 684.571,73 C

30/11/2015 284398 TEV MESM T 3.411,81 D 681.159,92 C

30/11/2015 284707 TEV MESM T 4.032,13 D 677.127,79 C

30/11/2015 285654 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 675.127,79 C

30/11/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.393,41 D 673.734,38 C
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